The annual Legislator's Ride From Milton

7:45 AM depart

Governors Park Milton, DE to Dover, DE

R Magnolia ST
L Union ST 0.7
L 0.7 Cedar Creek 9.0
S 9.7 Rehoboth Blvd /Bus route 1 2.1
L 11.8 NE Front ST (DE-14) 1.6
stop | 13.4 Stop Superfresh for regrouping
8:55 AM Depart parking lot
R 13.4 Milford Harrington (DE-14) 21
R 15.5 Sandbox 3.6
R 19.1 Killens Pond 2.5
R 21.6 Chimney Hill 1.2
L 22.8 Midstate (DE-12) 1.1
R 23.9 Church 0.2
S 241 Turkey Point 4.2
L 28.3 Main 0.2
R 28.5 Dundee (DE-15) 1.7
S 30.2 Moose Lodge (DE-15) 1.6
R 31.8 Westville RD (DE-15) 0.5
L 32.3 S Railroad AVE 0.3
Stop| 32.6 Hall’s restaurant
We should have one hour at Hall's
L 32.6 S Railroad / Wyoming Mill 2.6
R 35.2 Hazlettville 0.9
L 36.1 Saulsbury RD Meet N Group 0.1
L 36.2 W North ST 1.1
R 37.3 Federal St 0.1
L 37.4 William Penn ST 0.1
37.4 The Greens Stop
The annual Legislator's Ride From Dover
Dover, DE to Governors Park Milton, DE
R Legislative AVE 0.1
R 0.1 E Water ST 0.5
L 0.6 Queen ST 0.3
S 0.9 New Burton RD 2.5
R 3.4 Front St 0.1
L 3.5 N Railroad AVE 0.5
R 4.0 Southern Blvd (DE-15) 0.6
L 4.6 Moose Lodge Rd (DE-15) 1.6
S 6.2 Dundee (DE-15) 1.7
L 7.9 Main 0.2
R 8.1 Turkey Point 4.4
L 12.5 Main (DE-12) 1.1
R 13.6 Chimney Hill RD 1.2
L 14.8 Killens Pond 2.5
L 17.3 Sandbox 3.6
L 20.9 Milford Harrington (DE-14) 3.1
R 24.0 Walnut ST 0.1
L 24 .1 SE Front St 0.7
R 24.8 Rehoboth Blvd 1.5
S 26.3 Cedar Creek RD 9.0
R 35.3 Union ST (DE-5) 0.7
R 36.0 Magnolia ST
36.0 Total Milage 73.4
Map Link http://goo.gl/maps/zNsD

The return to Milton we will stop as needed.
74 mile from Milton, 48 miles from Milford



http://goo.gl/maps/zNsD

